
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(554) Wim Roulaux 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(418) Jesse Spaans 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(577) Dominic Ummels 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(522) Niels Boele 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(422) Lisanne Kielstra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(499) Ronan Lassaut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(509) Kristof Lassaut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(585) Douglas Knol 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(441) Marit Fassotte 

1 

2 

3 

(510) Ton Van Weert 

Time of Day 

8:38:39.602 

8:39:35.819 

8:40:31.508 

8:41:26.997 

8:37:40.170 

8:38:36.524 

8:39:32.426 

8:40:28.014 

8:37:18.127 

8:38:15.341 

8:39:11.237 

8:40:07.060 

8:41:02.814 

8:37:20.042 

8:38:18.418 

8:39:14.512 

8:40:10.374 

8:41:06.203 

8:37:40.591 

8:38:37.844 

8:39:34.104 

8:40:30.130 

8:41:26.071 

8:37:25.952 

8:38:23.628 

8:39:22.897 

8:40:22.778 

8:41:18.904 

8:37:19.211 

8:38:17.068 

8:39:13.447 

8:40:10.073 

8:41:06.615 

8:37:41.319 

8:38:39.417 

8:39:36.930 

8:40:34.513 

8:41:32.832 

8:37:17.879 

8:38:18.763 

8:39:16.832 

8:40:14.513 

8:41:12.524 

8:37:31.174 

8:38:29.509 

8:39:27.218 

Lap Tm 

56.576 

56.217 

55.689 

55.489 

1:03.631 

56.354 

55.902 

55.588 

1:02.531 

57.214 

55.896 

55.823 

55.754 

1:00.637 

58.376 

56.094 

55.862 

55.829 

1:03.309 

57.253 

56.260 

56.026 

55.941 

1:03.627 

57.676 

59.269 

59.881 

56.126 

1:02.520 

57.857 

56.379 

56.626 

56.542 

1:03.687 

58.098 

57.513 

57.583 

58.319 

1:05.456 

1:00.884 

58.069 

57.681 

58.011 

1:02.914 

58.335 

57.709 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

Lap 

(421) Imke Arts 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(444) Nicolas Guillaume 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(455) Axel Goes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(420) Sem Knopjes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(458) Kyan De Brandt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(440) Jordy Cleirbaut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(495) Rick Van De Straat 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(552) Bas Van Vlimmeren 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(540) Carl Cleirbaut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(488) Luca Nieuwenhuizen 

1 

Time of Day 

8:37:39.574 

8:38:35.369 

8:39:30.438 

8:40:25.374 

8:41:20.125 

8:37:58.470 

8:38:54.098 

8:39:49.620 

8:40:44.650 

8:41:39.493 

8:37:49.803 

8:38:45.311 

8:39:40.758 

8:40:35.744 

8:41:31.223 

8:37:17.008 

8:38:13.693 

8:39:09.085 

8:40:04.325 

8:40:59.376 

8:37:39.929 

8:38:35.896 

8:39:31.255 

8:40:26.407 

8:41:21.499 

8:37:18.014 

8:38:15.187 

8:39:11.027 

8:40:06.805 

8:41:01.971 

8:37:18.901 

8:38:16.128 

8:39:11.802 

8:40:07.272 

8:41:02.480 

8:37:17.484 

8:38:14.362 

8:39:09.789 

8:40:05.134 

8:41:00.611 

8:37:16.716 

8:38:15.034 

8:39:10.768 

8:40:08.770 

8:41:04.147 

8:37:43.026 

Lap Tm 

1:03.316 

55.795 

55.069 

54.936 

54.751 

1:07.745 

55.628 

55.522 

55.030 

54.843 

1:05.392 

55.508 

55.447 

54.986 

55.479 

1:02.879 

56.685 

55.392 

55.240 

55.051 

1:03.068 

55.967 

55.359 

55.152 

55.092 

1:03.237 

57.173 

55.840 

55.778 

55.166 

1:02.806 

57.227 

55.674 

55.470 

55.208 

1:03.002 

56.878 

55.427 

55.345 

55.477 

1:04.655 

58.318 

55.734 

58.002 

55.377 

1:02.015 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
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BMC Mariembourg 
DD2 / DD2 Master 

Warm up 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

8:37:24.745 

8:38:23.428 

8:39:22.805 

8:40:20.710 

8:41:18.433 

Lap Tm 

1:03.446 

58.683 

59.377 

57.905 

57.723 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
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